

MDC Limited
 GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE
 BOMMALAI TOWNSHIP PO: SANDUR TALUK, BALLARI DISTRICT
 PIN CODE 583118 CIR L731001018560001674

ENDER NOTIFICATION
 System are inviting from the competent and following works,
 (i) 2019 vide Data of notification 12/11/2019 and and Maintenance work of DRC at DIOM* with 57 Lakhs and period of completion for work 06 y Season from July to October) with EMD is on load period from 13/11/2019 to 12/12/2019. Document or download from NMDC Limited website (ctender/default.aspx.
 (ii) interested parties may contact DGM (Civil), by mailing to fax message to 08395-274644.
 For and on behalf of NMDC Limited.
DGM (Civil)

एम एम टी सी
M.M.T.C. Ltd.
 Ministry of Heavy Industries
 Teaching Area, Sector 10, Gurgaon

Regd. Office: Core-7, SCOPE Complex, 7, Institutional Area, Lodhi Road, New Delhi - 110 003, India
 Tel. No.: +91 11 24362200, 24360527, Fax +91 11 24364587

E-TENDER FOR IMPORT OF ONION
 E-TENDER NO. MMTCA/ONION/2019/2094
 Dated 08th November, 2019
 Closing date 14th November, 2019 at 1500 Hrs (IST)

MMTC INVITES OFFERS FOR IMPORT OF ONION
 E-Tender is available on MMTC e-procurement website <https://mmtc.e-procure.com>
 COPY OF TENDER DOCUMENT CAN ALSO BE OBTAINED FROM BY GENERAL MANAGER (AGRO) OR CAN BE DOWNLOADED FROM OUR WEB SITE www.mmtdltd.gov.in

<https://procure.com/india/india/india>

KALPATARU ENGINEERING LIMITED
 CIN No: L27104WB1980PLC03313
 18, RABINDRA SARANI, PODDARA COURT, GATE NO. 4, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO.4, KOLKATA-700001
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs. Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (30/09/2019)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/09/2018)	previous year ended (31/03/2019)
	Total income from operations(Net)	13.45	24.25
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	8.07	18.41	(21.36)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	8.07	18.41	(21.36)
Equity Share Capital	1,821.13	1,821.13	1,821.13
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	—	—	2,845.44
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)	0.044	0.101	-0.117
Basic	0.044	0.101	-0.117
Diluted	0.044	0.101	-0.117

NOTE:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

KALPATARU ENGINEERING LTD.
 Sd/-
BHAKTI SOMIYA
 Director
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 11/11/2019
 DIN- 06957479

anath Corporation Ltd.
 13th Floor, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380014
 7375484871 Website: www.paranath.com

RESULTS FOR QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30/09/2019 (Unaudited)
	33.71	11.40
32.07	10.80	42.56
36.82	12.64	49.32
30.94	10.05	41.13
30.94	10.05	41.13
313.18	313.18	313.18
0.99	0.32	1.31
0.99	0.32	1.31

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
RUSHABHAI N. PATEL
 MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN 00047374)

श्री जगदंबा पोलिमर्स लिमिटेड
 CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829
 रजिस्टर्ड कार्यालय: ८०२, १२ नवंबर पुरा प्रोमिसेक्स, ३००००८, अमदावाद, गुजरात, उदिया.
 ईमेल: admin@jagdambapolymers.com वेबसाइट: www.shrijagdamba.com टेली. नं.: ०७९-२६५१५७२२

३०-०९-२०१९ का तिमाही वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण (₹ करोड़ों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	३०.०९.२०१९ का तिमाही वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण	३०.०९.२०१८ का तिमाही वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण	३०.०९.२०१८ का तिमाही वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण
१	संचालनीय कुल आबक (नेट)	५७२०.०८	११७६.१२	५२५६.३८
२	चालनीय नफा/अनुपयोगिता माटे (करवेरा अपवादरूप अने/अथवा असाधारण आइटम पूर्व)	८४५.४७	१८४५.१२	७७१.८८
३	चालनीय नफा/अनुपयोगिता माटे करवेरा पूर्व (अपवादरूप अने/अथवा असाधारण आइटम बाद)	८४५.४७	१८४५.१२	७७१.८८
४	समग्रयोगिता माटे करवेरा बादनी चालनीय नफा/अथवा असाधारण आइटम बाद	७५२.२३	१३६८.०१	५४१.६६
५	समग्रयोगिता माटे कुल अकेदरे आबक (करवेरा बादनी समग्रयोगिता माटेना नफा अने (करवेरा बाद) नी अन्य अकेदरे आबक सहित)	७५२.२३	१३६८.०१	५४१.६६
६	उज्ज्वळी रोसुरमी	८७.५८	८७.५८	८७.५८
७	रिजर्व (अनुपयोगिता सरवेरयामां दशाविव विवेक्युअशन रिजर्व सिवाय)	-	-	-
८	उज्ज्वळी रोसुरवेतलनुं केस वेक्यु	२१	२१	२१
९	रोसुरवेतलनुं केस वेक्यु (असाधारण आइटम पूर्व अने पछी) बेजिक/अपवादरूप	८.८६	१५.६३	६.१८

नोंद: उपर दशाविव भासिनी सेबी (लिस्टिंग ओब्लिगेशन अने-३ डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ नुसार रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत रोक अकेदरे नफा/अनुपयोगिता माटे कुल अकेदरे आबक त्रैमासिक नाप्राकीय परिणामोनुं विगतवार क्रमं छे. त्रैमासिक नाप्राकीय परिणामो संपूर्ण रूपे रोक अकेदरे नफा/अनुपयोगिता माटे वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तेलज कं पनी वेबसाइट www.shrijagdamba.com पर उपलब्ध छे.

श्री जगदंबा पोलिमर्स लि. वती सदी-
आभातल (निर्वाहक) (वेरमेन सह मेनेजिंग डिरेक्टर)
 (DIN नं. 00012733)

तारीख: ११.११.२०१९
 स्थान: अमदावाद

PRODUCTS LIMITED
 Survey No. 202/7/1, Navagam (G), Shipur, Bhavnagar, Gujarat-364313.
 E: cs@jiyaco.in W: www.jiyaco.com

Unaudited Financial Results for year ended Sep 30, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Quarter Ended Sep. 2019	Half year ended Sep. 2019	Quarter Ended Sep. 2018	Year Ended March 31, 2019 (Audited)
5489	10747	5347	21338
757	1502	694	2703
542	1079	647	1827
542	1079	647	1826
3007	3007	1477	3007
			4569

Quarter Ended Sep. 2019	Half year ended Sep. 2019	Quarter ended Sep. 2018
3.59	5.49	6.34
3.59	5.49	6.20

रिजर्व (अनुपयोगिता माटे वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तेलज कं पनी वेबसाइट www.jiyaco.com पर उपलब्ध छे.)

Quarter ended 2019	Half year ended Sep. 2019	Quarter ended Sep. 2018
023	9888	4372
620	1223	557
444	878	557

Prepared in accordance with IND AS notified under Accounting Standard rules 2015. These financial results are approved by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors on November 11, 2019. The detailed quarterly and half year financial results are available on the website of the Company. The half year financial results are available on the website of the Company. Regrouped, wherever necessary.
For, Jiya Eco Products Limited
Harshil Shah,
 Joint Secretary & Compliance Officer

Bilcare Limited
 Regd. Office: 1028, Shiroli, Pune 410 505.
 Tel: +91 2135 647300
 Email: Investor@bilcare.com Website: www.bilcare.com
 CIN: L28939PN1987PLC043953

Bilcare Research

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2019 (₹ in Crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	686.98	715.15	719.70	1,402.13
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(136.09)	(80.50)	(152.28)	(216.59)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(136.09)	(80.50)	(152.28)	(216.59)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(133.22)	(86.77)	(157.44)	(219.99)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	(133.04)	(90.62)	(155.33)	(223.66)
6.	Equity Share Capital	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55
7.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)	(56.90)	(37.09)	(66.46)	(93.99)
	a. Basic	(56.90)	(37.09)	(66.46)	(93.99)
	b. Diluted	(56.90)	(37.09)	(66.46)	(93.99)

Key Standalone Financial Information (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	52.20	58.89	56.21	111.10
2.	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(42.00)	(35.96)	(99.79)	(77.95)
3.	Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(40.90)	(34.85)	(98.95)	(75.74)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and half year unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.bilcare.com
 2. Previous period's / year's figures have been reclassified / regrouped to this period's classification, wherever necessary, and the published figures have been reclassified in accordance.
 3. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 November 2019.

For Bilcare Limited
Mohan H. Bhandari

BIHAR STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD
 E-Mail: bspcb@yahoo.com Website: www.bspcb.org

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER
 NIT No. CL/765/2019/404

1. Bihar State Pollution Control Board (BSPCB), invites bidders for Supply, Installation, Testing, Demonstration, Training of Laboratory Instruments under 'Namam and Board strengthening as specified in the bid do shall not be accepted

2. Prospective bidders may visit websites <https://www.bspcb.bih.nic.in/Tenders.html> for details of e-tender, eligibility of bidder, scope of work, bidding document etc.

3. Tender processing fee, bid document fee, earnest money submitted through e-Payment mode (i.e. NEFT/RTGS/Net Banking) only through <https://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in>

4. The schedule of bidding is hereunder -

Particulars	Date
Date of Publishing of Tender	31
Bid Document Download Start Date	31
Pre Bid Meeting	07
Minutes of Pre-Bid Meeting to be uploaded	11
Bid Submission START Date	12
Bid Submission END Date	11
Technical Bid Opening Date	12

MAZDA FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
 Regd Office: C/1-39/13/16 GIDC Naroda, (CIN L29120GJ1990PLC0014)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited quarter ended	
		30/09/2019	30/09/2018
1	Total Income from operations	5062.19	2720.77
2	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional or extra-ordinary items	614.13	208.45
3	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	487.45	160.05
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	487.45	160.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	482.81	165.78
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	400.50	425.80
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each	12.17	3.76

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half year the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligatory Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. Website i.e. www.mazdalinited.com
 2. The Standalone Financial Results of the company for the quarter September, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2019 and the 11th contain any qualification by the statutory auditors.

PLACE : AHMEDABAD
DATE : 11/11/2019

TOURISM FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Tower-1, NBCC Plaza, Pushp Vihar, Ph: +91-11-29561180, Fax: +91-11-29561180
 Email: ho@tfcilt.com, Website: www.tfcilt.com, CIN: L26100DL1990PLC0014

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2019 (Audited)	30.09.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,033.91	6,267.55	5,111.10
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,502.50	2,958.42	2,171.10
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,502.50	2,958.42	2,171.10
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	1,857.50	2,293.42	1,577.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,118.61	2,278.54	1,580.10
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67
7	Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-
	- Basic (₹)	2.30	2.84	1.95
	- Diluted (₹)	2.30	2.84	1.95

Notes:
 1. Expected Credit Loss (ECL) has been provided as per existing prudential RBI guideline approved by the Board, which is higher than ECL as calculated under Ind AS
 2. In compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (CS Requirements) Regulations, 2015, audit for the half year/quarter ended 30 September Auditors M/s Suresh Chandra & Associates, Chartered Accountants, New Delhi and has been provided as per the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Audited Financials under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Audited Half Yearly/Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tfcilt.com

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 11, 2019

For Tourism Finance Corporation Limited
Mohan H. Bhandari